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A002297884 SAMPURNA  MANNA Female No  1 1 UR  2  186.50  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217629 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  25  186.00  92.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822284 ROHIT  KAYAL Male No  3 3 UR  2  185.75  91.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826388 RAJA  BAG Male No  4 4 UR  3  185.25  93.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938211 SUPRAVA  ROY Female No  5  1 5 SC  1  182.00  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751585 RUPSA  MAITY Female No  6 6 UR  1  178.75  93.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117142 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  7 7 UR  13  177.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456686 NAJRIN  PARVIN Female No  8 8 UR  3  177.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926945 SREYA  SARKAR Female No  9 9 UR  6  174.50  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349995 SANKHA  PATHAK Male No  10 10 UR  9  174.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487993 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  11 11 UR  4  173.25  86.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212121 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  2  172.25  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578136 SK FARHIN NESA Female No  13 13 UR  4  171.50  86.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314307 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  7  169.50  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000084189 ANKITA  MALLIK Female No  15 15 UR  4  169.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179621 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  2  168.25  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384621 RITU  DOLUI Female No  17  2 17 SC  1  167.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700817 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  3  166.75  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388462 SANDHYA  MAJI Female No  19  3 19 SC  2  165.75  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908862 SRIJITA  DEY Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  3  165.75  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302526 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  21  2 21 OBC-A  3  165.75  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152885 PRARTHANA  SAU Female No  22 22 UR  1  165.50  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259095 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 23 OBC-A  3  165.50  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236952 PAPRI  BAG Female No  24 24 UR  2  165.25  84.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212895 ISHITA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  1  165.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426716 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  26  4 26 SC  8  164.50  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388548 SOUDIPTA  ROY Female No  27  5 27 SC  9  163.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163704 MOUPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  28 28 UR  8  163.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000558308 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  29  4 29 OBC-A  2  163.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923398 PRIYA  NASKAR Female No  30  6 30 SC  3  162.75  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363230 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  31  7 31 SC  2  162.50  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436110 SUHITA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  1  162.00  83.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204422 SANCHAYITA  PARUI Female No  33 33 UR  4  161.75  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282905 IFFAT  KHATUN Female No  34  5 34 OBC-A  1  161.50  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324314 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  2  161.50  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109041 SUKRITI  MAITY Female No  36 36 UR  4  161.25  81.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309129 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  37  8 37 SC  2  161.25  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280103 MOUTUSI  PAL Female No  38  3 38 OBC-B  3  161.25  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378822 RESHMI  SAMANTA Female No  39 39 UR  1  161.00  81.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701863 SNEHA  JANA Female No  40 40 UR  1  160.75  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835736 SARBAJIT  DAS Male No  41  9 41 SC  3  160.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281865 SK MD REZAA Male No  42  6 42 OBC-A  9  160.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001027143 MOUTUSI  BANERJEE Female No  43 43 UR  1  159.75  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283528 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  44  4 44 OBC-B  7  159.50  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723286 ANTARA  BOYAL Female No  45  10 45 SC  1  159.50  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764179 TANIMA  PANJA Female No  46 46 UR  1  158.75  81.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683142 ANUSKA  KHATICK Female No  47 47 UR  1  158.75  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972515 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  48  11 48 SC  2  158.25  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739207 ARPITA  PRAMANICK Female No  49  5 49 OBC-B  1  157.75  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294764 MUFASREENA  KHATUN Female No  50  7 50 OBC-A  1  157.25  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323867 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  51  12 51 SC  1  156.75  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388785 SNEHA  SAU Female No  52 52 UR  7  155.50  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278771 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  53 53 UR  17  155.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095518 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  54  8 54 OBC-A  2  154.50  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550456 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  1  154.50  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357338 SHREYASI  SAMANTA Female No  56 56 UR  7  154.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000996756 SNEHA  KHAN Female No  57 57 UR  1  153.75  82.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609688 SANCHITA  MAL Female No  58  13 58 SC  1  153.75  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573023 MOUNISHA  BHUNIYA Female No  59 59 UR  1  153.00  80.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037632 ANKITA  DAS Female No  60  6 60 OBC-B  1  153.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493331 NAMRATA  SAMANTA Female No  61 61 UR  2  152.50  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105709 SOUMYAJIT  GIRI Male No  62 62 UR  3  152.50  76.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231192 ANU  BAR Female No  63  14 63 SC  1  151.75  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301516 JAYITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  64 64 UR  6  151.75  75.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516202 ANIMA  BISWAS Female No  65  15 65 SC  2  151.25  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132142 MOUMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  66 66 UR  2  151.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029287 NESHAT FARHANA NAZIR Female No  67 67 UR  1  150.75  76.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421431 DEBOLINA  HAZRA Female No  68  16 68 SC  2  150.75  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846284 SAYANI DAS GHOSH Female No  69 69 UR  1  150.50  76.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335293 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  70  9 70 OBC-A  1  150.25  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001736076 SK MUNIF Male No  71 71 UR  5  149.75  84.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110832 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  72 72 UR  7  149.25  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527975 MANIK  PAUL Male No  73  7 73 OBC-B  1  149.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275517 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  74  17 74 SC  1  149.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886686 MUSARAT  JAHAN Female No  75 75 UR  1  149.00  74.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199822 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  5  149.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837046 ASMITA  PAUL Female No  77  8 77 OBC-B  2  148.75  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704682 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  78  18 78 SC  3  148.50  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781838 SHUBHASHREE  PARUI Female No  79  9 79 OBC-B  1  148.25  76.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109743 MUNTASIRA  YEASMIN Female No  80  10 80 OBC-A  1  148.25  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678011 YASMIN  KHATUN Female No  81 81 UR  1  147.75  76.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572286 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  82  11 82 OBC-A  1  147.50  76.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731381 MOUPRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  83 83 UR  2  147.25  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370270 RIFA TASMIN Female No  84 84 UR  6  147.25  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000904908 DISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  85 85 UR  2  147.00  73.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035244 SWATI  GHOSH Female No  86 86 UR  1  146.50  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556788 KOYEL  DAS Female No  87 87 UR  7  146.50  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317700 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  88 88 UR  1  146.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645330 NEHA  SAHOO Female No  89 89 UR  5  145.50  76.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591943 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  90 90 UR  4  145.25  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292445 MOUSUMI  DALUI Female No  91  19 91 SC  5  145.00  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852469 REBELLIOUS Female No  92  12 92 OBC-A  12  144.75  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146212 SABANA  AHMED Female No  93 93 UR  1  144.75  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271132 MANASI  MANNA Female No  94  10 94 OBC-B  3  144.75  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510979 RUPSA  BAG Female No  95  20 95 SC  4  144.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785305 SOHINI  DESHMUKH Female No  96 96 UR  4  144.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445172 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male Yes  97  21 97 SC  2  142.75  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207804 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  98 98 UR  2  142.50  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000811805 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  99  22 99 SC  7  142.50  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740511 DIPIKA  NATH Female No  100 100 UR  4  142.25  77.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320078 SIMRAN  MANNA Female No  101 101 UR  1  142.25  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549601 NURNESA  KHATUN Female No  102  13 102 OBC-A  3  141.75  75.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622145 NAMITA  DHARA Female No  103 103 UR  2  141.75  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007082 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  104  14 104 OBC-A  3  141.75  72.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411186 SULTANA  KHATUN Female No  105 105 UR  2  141.50  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320187 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  106 106 UR  1  141.50  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079336 SUMAIYA  GAYEN Female No  107 107 UR  1  141.50  71.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203364 FARIN KABIR Female No  108 108 UR  4  141.25  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479157 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  109  23 109 SC  1  141.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609573 ARPITA  MAITY Female No  110 110 UR  3  140.75  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131045 SAGARIKA  MALLICK Female No  111  11 111 OBC-B  2  140.75  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186088 SHAIKH MD SAMIUL ISLAM Male No  112 112 UR  1  140.25  71.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000298724 SAMPRITI  GHOSH Female No  113 113 UR  2  139.75  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182635 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  1  139.75  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886147 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  115  24 115 SC  25  139.75  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935989 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  116  15 116 OBC-A  4  139.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341040 PRIYANKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  117  12 117 OBC-B  2  139.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707668 MANDIRA  PARAMANICK Female No  118 118 UR  5  138.75  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411689 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  119  16 119 OBC-A  2  138.50  71.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235224 SUBINOY  SAMANTA Male No  120 120 UR  1  138.25  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709010 LISHA  SAMANTA Female No  121 121 UR  2  137.75  72.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764581 SAYANTI  DAS Female No  122 122 UR  6  137.50  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122392 SK SAHABUL ISLAM Male No  123  17 123 OBC-A  1  137.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938744 SOMU  SINGH Male No  124  25 124 SC  5  137.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844095 SANCHITA  SAMANTA Female No  125 125 UR  5  136.25  74.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399553 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  126  26 126 SC  1  136.25  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002314462 MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA 

MOLLAH

Male No  127 127 UR  2  136.25  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174626 ARIF HAQUE MALLICK Male No  128 128 UR  2  136.25  68.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273487 MARUFA  KHATUN Female No  129 129 UR  1  136.00  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562127 RAJAYSRI  BARUI Female No  130  27 130 SC  1  135.50  73.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231221 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  131  18 131 OBC-A  2  135.25  71.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938154 DEBDATTA  PATRA Female No  132 132 UR  2  135.25  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851923 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  133  28 133 SC  2  135.25  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006094 BRISHTI  BETAL Female No  134 134 UR  2  134.25  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720776 SUBHRA  PANJA Female No  135 135 UR  1  134.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333861 AAYNEE  KHATOON Female No  136 136 UR  5  133.75  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421013 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  137  19 137 OBC-A  2  133.75  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229682 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  138  13 138 OBC-B  2  133.25  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261776 MST  MOSLAMA Female No  139 139 UR  3  132.50  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000582816 SNAHA  SAMANTA Female No  140 140 UR  1  132.50  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524319 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  141  29 141 SC  1  131.75  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206913 SANJANA  KHATUN Female No  142 142 UR  4  131.75  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070676 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  143  30 143 SC  1  131.75  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503929 HUMAYUN KARIM SHAH Male No  144 144 UR  12  131.50  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020458 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  145 145 UR  2  131.00  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012959 TITHI  HAZRA Female No  146  31 146 SC  2  130.75  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357800 SONALI  SAMUI Female No  147  32 147 SC  2  130.75  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017583 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  148 148 UR  4  130.50  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081971 AMBIKA  HAZRA Female No  149 149 UR  8  130.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244563 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  150  33 150 SC  2  129.75  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537527 KARIMATUN  NESHA Female No  151  14 151 OBC-B  1  129.50  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484585 SATHI  BERA Female No  152 152 UR  4  129.50  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397545 SHREYA  DAS Female No  153 153 UR  3  129.25  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000651899 SAJILA  KHATUN Female Yes  154 154 UR  1  129.25  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314706 MD SAHIL MALLICK Male No  155 155 UR  2  128.75  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052153 NARGISH  KAJI Female No  156  15 156 OBC-B  1  128.75  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432311 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  157  16 157 OBC-B  6  128.50  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159328 PAYEL  NEMAI Female No  158  34 158 SC  1  128.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320186 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  159  17 159 OBC-B  4  127.75  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394465 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  160  20 160 OBC-A  2  127.75  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888910 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  161  21 161 OBC-A  2  127.50  72.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224845 SHIMRAN  PAUL Female No  162 162 UR  3  127.50  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009173 RITRIKA  MAKHAL Female No  163  35 163 SC  4  127.50  64.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030399 RUMI  KHATUN Female No  164 164 UR  1  127.25  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868582 MD AJMAIN MAHATAB 

HOSSAIN

Male No  165 165 UR  2  127.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725174 INDIRA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  166 166 UR  1  126.75  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000880359 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  167 167 UR  5  126.75  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901963 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  168  22 168 OBC-A  2  126.75  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216930 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  169  23 169 OBC-A  1  126.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314551 TIYASA  MAITY Female No  170 170 UR  1  126.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067748 SHRESTA  DAS Female No  171 171 UR  5  126.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654587 SANGHAMITRA  MALICK Female No  172  36 172 SC  3  126.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115610 SASWATI  MAJI Female No  173 173 UR  17  125.50  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553513 MADHUMITA  ROY Female No  174 174 UR  2  125.25  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400108 SNEHA  BAR Female No  175  37 175 SC  3  125.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403669 SONALI  KAPURIA Female No  176  38 176 SC  2  125.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229462 ANINDITA  BERA Female No  177 177 UR  7  125.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742178 PIYALI  ROY Female No  178 178 UR  2  125.00  62.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707600 JHILIK  MANNA Female No  179 179 UR  1  125.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052813 BISWARUPA  MANNA Female No  180 180 UR  4  124.50  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001099010 SURYA KANTA GHOSH Male No  181 181 UR  2  124.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291475 BASANTI  ROY Female No  182  39 182 SC  1  123.75  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763421 ARNA  DHALI Female No  183  40 183 SC  6  123.50  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295371 SK HENA PARVIN Female No  184  24 184 OBC-A  5  122.50  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016697 TINA  SANPUI Female No  185 185 UR  1  122.25  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049710 KABITA  SAMANTA Female No  186 186 UR  2  122.25  68.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525306 RUMA  KHATUA Female No  187 187 UR  3  122.00  65.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886128 ARUNIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  188 188 UR  5  122.00  52.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357925 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  189  41 189 SC  3  121.75  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308178 MONANI  DUTTA Female No  190  18 190 OBC-B  2  121.75  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321221 SWASTIKA  BHOWMICK Female No  191 191 UR  4  121.50  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904782 TRISHA  DAS Female No  192 192 UR  9  120.75  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478271 SHREYA  PATRA Female No  193  42 193 SC  1  120.75  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761573 RUPSA  ROY Female No  194  43 194 SC  2  120.50  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000455338 DIYA  KANRAR Female No  195 195 UR  3  120.25  64.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246434 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  196 196 UR  3  120.25  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763204 RAKTIM  MONDAL Male No  197  44 197 SC  3  119.75  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158065 SK  BEAUTY Female No  198  25 198 OBC-A  1  119.50  62.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470464 SONALI  KHANRA Female No  199  45 199 SC  1  119.50  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347874 SOURAJYOTI  GUIN Male No  200  19 200 OBC-B  7  119.50  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406508 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  201  26 201 OBC-A  6  119.25  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039149 SUDESHNA  JANA Female No  202 202 UR  2  118.50  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239341 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  203  46 203 SC  3  117.50  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487905 ANANYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  204 204 UR  10  117.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361750 SIMI  MONDAL Female No  205  47 205 SC  2  116.75  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671145 BARSHA  SHOW Female No  206 206 UR  6  116.75  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756258 FALGUNI  MONDAL Female No  207  48 207 SC  2  116.75  57.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480960 SANHITA  DEY Female No  208 208 UR  1  116.50  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000621031 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  209  49 209 SC  6  116.25  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854057 SHILPA  SAMANTA Female No  210 210 UR  5  116.00  62.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488112 SEKH JAHIR HOSSAIN Male No  211 211 UR  4  115.75  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004344 NISHA  HALDER Female No  212 212 UR  4  115.75  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675760 PRITHA  MAJI Female No  213 213 UR  3  115.75  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248769 SATHI  HUDUT Female No  214  50 214 SC  2  115.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298776 GAURAV  FALIA Male No  215 215 UR  23  114.50  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494955 KOUSHIKI  DAS Female No  216 216 UR  2  114.50  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732840 ANTARA  MANNA Female No  217 217 UR  2  114.25  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437074 PIPASHA  MALICK Female No  218  51 218 SC  4  114.25  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889521 SK NAFIZ RAHAMAN Male No  219 219 UR  2  114.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972675 SABITA  SAMANTA Female No  220 220 UR  2  113.75  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761869 ISHITA  BARMAN Female No  221  52 221 SC  5  113.50  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232332 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  222  53 222 SC  1  112.50  62.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001009555 DISHAREE  MONDAL Female No  223 223 UR  1  112.25  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383814 ABRAR RAISUDDIN KHAN Male No  224 224 UR  2  112.25  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091136 SAHELI  HAZRA Female No  225 225 UR  1  112.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596262 SAKSHI  PATRA Female No  226 226 UR  1  112.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259379 NAJIA  MALLICK Female No  227  27 227 OBC-A  2  112.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196533 LUCKY  GUPTA Male No  228 228 UR  11  111.75  51.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687577 ARINA  KHATUN Female No  229 229 UR  1  111.50  56.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459846 JASMIN  AKTHAR Female No  230 230 UR  2  111.25  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805085 MAMINA  KHATUN Female No  231 231 UR  2  111.25  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998245 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  232  54 232 SC  4  110.50  56.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996629 HENA  PARVIN Female No  233 233 UR  2  110.25  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081423 PAYEL  DAS Female No  234  55 234 SC  1  110.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176110 PURBASHA  MODAL Female No  235  56 235 SC  2  108.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478709 TRISHA  HAIT Female No  236 236 UR  2  107.50  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001337971 SAIKAT  JANA Male No  237 237 UR  3  107.25  51.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232775 INTAHA  KHATUN Female No  238  28 238 OBC-A  2  107.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481354 ANJISHTHA  PALMAL Female No  239 239 UR  2  106.75  48.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791132 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  240  57 240 SC  5  105.75  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464624 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  241  58 241 SC  2  104.75  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986095 ANANDA  GAYEN Male No  242 242 UR  3  104.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685224 LINA  KHAN Female No  243 243 UR  2  104.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229400 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  244  59 244 SC  1  103.50  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315608 SASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  245  60 245 SC  1  103.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354394 SUREKHA  KHATUN Female No  246  29 246 OBC-A  2  102.25  47.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579666 SK SADIK ALI Male No  247 247 UR  1  101.25  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675359 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  248  61 248 SC  2  101.25  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771484 BARSHA  ROY Female No  249  62 249 SC  2  99.25  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374541 RIKTIKA  PATAWARI Female No  250  63 250 SC  1  94.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002402477 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  251  64 251 SC  6  92.75  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257806 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  252  65 252 SC  15  87.75  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.30

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001314307 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  7  169.50  90.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302526 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  21  2 2 OBC-A  3  165.75  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259095 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  3  165.50  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558308 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  2  163.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282905 IFFAT  KHATUN Female No  34  5 5 OBC-A  1  161.50  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281865 SK MD REZAA Male No  42  6 6 OBC-A  9  160.00  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294764 MUFASREENA  KHATUN Female No  50  7 7 OBC-A  1  157.25  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095518 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  54  8 8 OBC-A  2  154.50  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335293 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  70  9 9 OBC-A  1  150.25  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109743 MUNTASIRA  YEASMIN Female No  80  10 10 OBC-A  1  148.25  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572286 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  82  11 11 OBC-A  1  147.50  76.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852469 REBELLIOUS Female No  92  12 12 OBC-A  12  144.75  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549601 NURNESA  KHATUN Female No  102  13 13 OBC-A  3  141.75  75.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007082 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  104  14 14 OBC-A  3  141.75  72.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001935989 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  116  15 15 OBC-A  4  139.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411689 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  119  16 16 OBC-A  2  138.50  71.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122392 SK SAHABUL ISLAM Male No  123  17 17 OBC-A  1  137.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231221 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  131  18 18 OBC-A  2  135.25  71.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421013 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  137  19 19 OBC-A  2  133.75  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394465 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  160  20 20 OBC-A  2  127.75  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888910 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  161  21 21 OBC-A  2  127.50  72.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901963 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  168  22 22 OBC-A  2  126.75  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216930 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  169  23 23 OBC-A  1  126.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295371 SK HENA PARVIN Female No  184  24 24 OBC-A  5  122.50  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158065 SK  BEAUTY Female No  198  25 25 OBC-A  1  119.50  62.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406508 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  201  26 26 OBC-A  6  119.25  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259379 NAJIA  MALLICK Female No  227  27 27 OBC-A  2  112.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232775 INTAHA  KHATUN Female No  238  28 28 OBC-A  2  107.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002354394 SUREKHA  KHATUN Female No  246  29 29 OBC-A  2  102.25  47.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217629 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  25  186.00  92.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908862 SRIJITA  DEY Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  3  165.75  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280103 MOUTUSI  PAL Female No  38  3 3 OBC-B  3  161.25  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283528 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  44  4 4 OBC-B  7  159.50  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739207 ARPITA  PRAMANICK Female No  49  5 5 OBC-B  1  157.75  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037632 ANKITA  DAS Female No  60  6 6 OBC-B  1  153.00  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527975 MANIK  PAUL Male No  73  7 7 OBC-B  1  149.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837046 ASMITA  PAUL Female No  77  8 8 OBC-B  2  148.75  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781838 SHUBHASHREE  PARUI Female No  79  9 9 OBC-B  1  148.25  76.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271132 MANASI  MANNA Female No  94  10 10 OBC-B  3  144.75  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131045 SAGARIKA  MALLICK Female No  111  11 11 OBC-B  2  140.75  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341040 PRIYANKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  117  12 12 OBC-B  2  139.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229682 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  138  13 13 OBC-B  2  133.25  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537527 KARIMATUN  NESHA Female No  151  14 14 OBC-B  1  129.50  72.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000052153 NARGISH  KAJI Female No  156  15 15 OBC-B  1  128.75  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432311 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  157  16 16 OBC-B  6  128.50  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320186 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  159  17 17 OBC-B  4  127.75  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308178 MONANI  DUTTA Female No  190  18 18 OBC-B  2  121.75  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347874 SOURAJYOTI  GUIN Male No  200  19 19 OBC-B  7  119.50  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000938211 SUPRAVA  ROY Female No  5  1 1 SC  1  182.00  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384621 RITU  DOLUI Female No  17  2 2 SC  1  167.00  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388462 SANDHYA  MAJI Female No  19  3 3 SC  2  165.75  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426716 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  26  4 4 SC  8  164.50  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388548 SOUDIPTA  ROY Female No  27  5 5 SC  9  163.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923398 PRIYA  NASKAR Female No  30  6 6 SC  3  162.75  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363230 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  31  7 7 SC  2  162.50  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309129 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  37  8 8 SC  2  161.25  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835736 SARBAJIT  DAS Male No  41  9 9 SC  3  160.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723286 ANTARA  BOYAL Female No  45  10 10 SC  1  159.50  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972515 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  48  11 11 SC  2  158.25  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323867 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  51  12 12 SC  1  156.75  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609688 SANCHITA  MAL Female No  58  13 13 SC  1  153.75  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231192 ANU  BAR Female No  63  14 14 SC  1  151.75  76.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001516202 ANIMA  BISWAS Female No  65  15 15 SC  2  151.25  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421431 DEBOLINA  HAZRA Female No  68  16 16 SC  2  150.75  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275517 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  74  17 17 SC  1  149.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704682 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  78  18 18 SC  3  148.50  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292445 MOUSUMI  DALUI Female No  91  19 19 SC  5  145.00  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510979 RUPSA  BAG Female No  95  20 20 SC  4  144.00  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445172 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male Yes  97  21 21 SC  2  142.75  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811805 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  99  22 22 SC  7  142.50  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479157 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  109  23 23 SC  1  141.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886147 ABHIJIT  MANDAL Male No  115  24 24 SC  25  139.75  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938744 SOMU  SINGH Male No  124  25 25 SC  5  137.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399553 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  126  26 26 SC  1  136.25  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562127 RAJAYSRI  BARUI Female No  130  27 27 SC  1  135.50  73.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851923 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  133  28 28 SC  2  135.25  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001524319 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  141  29 29 SC  1  131.75  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070676 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  143  30 30 SC  1  131.75  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012959 TITHI  HAZRA Female No  146  31 31 SC  2  130.75  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357800 SONALI  SAMUI Female No  147  32 32 SC  2  130.75  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244563 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  150  33 33 SC  2  129.75  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159328 PAYEL  NEMAI Female No  158  34 34 SC  1  128.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009173 RITRIKA  MAKHAL Female No  163  35 35 SC  4  127.50  64.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654587 SANGHAMITRA  MALICK Female No  172  36 36 SC  3  126.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400108 SNEHA  BAR Female No  175  37 37 SC  3  125.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403669 SONALI  KAPURIA Female No  176  38 38 SC  2  125.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291475 BASANTI  ROY Female No  182  39 39 SC  1  123.75  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763421 ARNA  DHALI Female No  183  40 40 SC  6  123.50  66.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357925 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  189  41 41 SC  3  121.75  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478271 SHREYA  PATRA Female No  193  42 42 SC  1  120.75  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000761573 RUPSA  ROY Female No  194  43 43 SC  2  120.50  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763204 RAKTIM  MONDAL Male No  197  44 44 SC  3  119.75  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470464 SONALI  KHANRA Female No  199  45 45 SC  1  119.50  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239341 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  203  46 46 SC  3  117.50  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361750 SIMI  MONDAL Female No  205  47 47 SC  2  116.75  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756258 FALGUNI  MONDAL Female No  207  48 48 SC  2  116.75  57.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621031 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  209  49 49 SC  6  116.25  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248769 SATHI  HUDUT Female No  214  50 50 SC  2  115.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437074 PIPASHA  MALICK Female No  218  51 51 SC  4  114.25  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761869 ISHITA  BARMAN Female No  221  52 52 SC  5  113.50  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232332 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  222  53 53 SC  1  112.50  62.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998245 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  232  54 54 SC  4  110.50  56.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081423 PAYEL  DAS Female No  234  55 55 SC  1  110.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176110 PURBASHA  MODAL Female No  235  56 56 SC  2  108.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000791132 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  240  57 57 SC  5  105.75  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464624 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  241  58 58 SC  2  104.75  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229400 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  244  59 59 SC  1  103.50  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315608 SASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  245  60 60 SC  1  103.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675359 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  248  61 61 SC  2  101.25  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771484 BARSHA  ROY Female No  249  62 62 SC  2  99.25  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374541 RIKTIKA  PATAWARI Female No  250  63 63 SC  1  94.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402477 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  251  64 64 SC  6  92.75  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257806 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  252  65 65 SC  15  87.75  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


